
四国八十八か所巡礼愛媛県 (370.62km)
人 妻 僕 合計 累積

歩幅(m) 0.70 0.70

日 歩数 km 歩数 km km km

2022/4/24 8,542 5.98 2,645 1.85 7.83 7.83

2022/4/25 10,101 7.07 5,935 4.15 11.23 19.06

2022/4/26 6,356 4.45 3,772 2.64 7.09 26.15

2022/4/27 5,075 3.55 3,044 2.13 5.68 31.83

2022/4/28 7,231 5.06 5,470 3.83 8.89 40.72

2022/4/29 6,757 4.73 5,519 3.86 8.59 49.31

2022/4/30 8,129 5.69 5,974 4.18 9.87 59.19

2022/5/1 7,724 5.41 7,620 5.33 10.74 69.93

2022/5/2 13,550 9.49 13,149 9.20 18.69 88.62

2022/5/3 4,768 3.34 4,632 3.24 6.58 95.20

2022/5/4 14,019 9.81 13,106 9.17 18.99 114.18

2022/5/5 12,277 8.59 5,805 4.06 12.66 126.84

2022/5/6 5,112 3.58 3,697 2.59 6.17 133.01

2022/5/7 5,660 3.96 7,581 5.31 9.27 142.28

2022/5/8 5,072 3.55 1,312 0.92 4.47 146.74

2022/5/9 6,307 4.41 3,694 2.59 7.00 153.74

2022/5/10 5,691 3.98 6,390 4.47 8.46 162.20

2022/5/11 6,147 4.30 4,137 2.90 7.20 169.40

2022/5/12 12,413 8.69 3,476 2.43 11.12 180.52

2022/5/13 8,751 6.13 5,943 4.16 10.29 190.81

2022/5/14 5,507 3.85 4,724 3.31 7.16 197.97

2022/5/15 6,490 4.54 3,587 2.51 7.05 205.02

2022/5/16 5,859 4.10 5,450 3.82 7.92 212.94

2022/5/17 10,802 7.56 11,778 8.24 15.81 228.75

2022/5/18 8,299 5.81 6,047 4.23 10.04 238.79

2022/5/19 7,364 5.15 3,790 2.65 7.81 246.60

2022/5/20 14,890 10.42 10,800 7.56 17.98 264.58

2022/5/21 5,577 3.90 6,879 4.82 8.72 273.30

2022/5/22 6,887 4.82 3,104 2.17 6.99 280.29

2022/5/23 10,699 7.49 8,735 6.11 13.60 293.90

2022/5/24 9,387 6.57 6,241 4.37 10.94 304.84

2022/5/25 10,808 7.57 10,986 7.69 15.26 320.09

2022/5/26 6,752 4.73 4,151 2.91 7.63 327.72

2022/5/27 5,030 3.52 529 0.37 3.89 331.61

2022/5/28 5,099 3.57 713 0.50 4.07 335.68

2022/5/29 7,050 4.94 1,738 1.22 6.15 341.83

2022/5/30 12,204 8.54 11,855 8.30 16.84 358.68

2022/5/31 7,597 5.32 5,817 4.07 9.39 368.07

2022/6/1 6,105 4.27 6,209 4.35 8.62 376.69

合計 312,088 218.46 226,034 158.22 376.69 376.69


